
FOREST HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2023-2024
DEPARTMENT DIRECTORY - (856) 966-8930

Position First name Last name Extensions Email Notes

Principal Darrel Staton ext 63015 dstaton@camden.k12.nj.us

Lead Educator Vanessa Hamilton ext 65779 vhamilton@camden.k12.nj.us

FOC Tracy Allen ext 21421 tallen@camden.k12.nj.us

Clerk Sharidelie Cruz ext 21401 scruz@camden.k12.nj.us

Guidance Counselor ext 21500

Nurse Eileen Coyle ext 21432 ecoyle@camden.k12.nj.us

Reading Interventionist Michelle Webster ext 21131 mwebster@camden.k12.nj.us

CST TEam Dr. Michael Lee ext 21531 mlee@camden.k12.nj.us

CST TEam Alicia Hessert ext 21531 ahessert@camden.k12.nj.us

Behavior Specialists Kevin Williams ext 21410 kwilliams@camden.k12.nj.us

Head Custodian Brulan Arroyo ext 21570 barroyo@camden.k12.nj.us

Security Angela Hawkins ext 21590 ahawkins@camden.k12.nj.us




